

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7227 OF 2004

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VERALAKSHMI ENTERPRISES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant is directed to cure the
defects pointed out and comply with the Office Report
within two weeks.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS